Government eProcurement System

eProcurement System Government of India

Tender Details

Date: 24-Mar-2023 04:35 PM



Basic Details					
Organisation Chain	Indian Institute of Management Ra	aipur			
Tender Reference Number	IIMR/Tender/2023/25 dt.24.03.2023				
Tender ID	2023_IIMR_746656_1				
Tender Type	Open Tender	Open Tender Form of contract Supply			
Tender Category	Services	No. of Covers	2		
General Technical Evaluation Allowed	No	No ItemWise Technical Evaluation Allowed			
Payment Mode	Offline	Offline Is Multi Currency Allowed For BOQ			
Is Multi Currency Allowed For Fee	No	Allow Two Stage Bidding	No		

	nent Instruments			
Offline	S.No	Instrument Type		
	1	Bankers Cheque		
	2	Demand Draft		

Cover	Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 2					
Cover No	Cover	Document Type	Description			
1	Fee/PreQual/Technical	.pdf	Techno Commercial Bid			
2	Finance	.xls	Financial Bid			

Tender Fee De	Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in ₹ * - 590]			EMD Fee Details	<u>s</u>		
Tender Fee in ₹	590			EMD Amount in ₹	3,45,000	EMD through	Yes
Fee Payable To	Indian Institute of Management	Fee Payable At	Raipur			BG/ST or EMD Exemption Allowed	
	Raipur			EMD Fee Type	fixed	EMD Percentage	NA
Tender Fee Exemption Allowed	Yes			EMD Payable To	Indian Institute of Management Raipur	EMD Payable At	Raipur

Click to view modification history

Work /Item(s)				
Title	Providing service for the Operation and Maintenance of 33 / 11 KV Transformer, Panels, DG Set Substation, STP, WTP, AHUS SCADA and Internal and External Street Lighting and Electrical Installations at Indian Institute of Management Raipur			
Work Description	Providing service for the Operation and Maintenance of 33 / 11 KV Transformer, Panels, DG Set Substation, STP, WTP, AHUs SCADA and Internal and External Street Lighting and Electrical Installations at Indian Institute of Management Raipur			
Pre Qualification Details	Please refer Tender documents.			
Independent External Monitor/Remarks	NA			
Show Tender Value in Public Domain	No			

Tender Value in €rn eProcure		Product Category	Repair and Maintenance Services	Sub category	NA
Contract Type Syste	Tender	Bid Validity(Days)	120	Period Of Work(Days)	45
Location	Indian Institute of Management Raipur	Pincode	493661	Pre Bid Meeting Place	NA
Pre Bid Meeting Address	NA	Pre Bid Meeting Date	NA		Online through CPP portal
Should Allow NDA Tender	No	Allow Preferential Bidder	No		

Critical Dates			
Publish Date	24-Mar-2023 05:00 PM	Bid Opening Date	17-Apr-2023 03:30 PM
Document Download / Sale Start Date	24-Mar-2023 05:05 PM	Document Download / Sale End Date	14-Apr-2023 03:00 PM
Clarification Start Date	NA	Clarification End Date	NA
Bid Submission Start Date	24-Mar-2023 05:30 PM	Bid Submission End Date	14-Apr-2023 03:00 PM

NIT Document	S.No	Document Name	Descriptio	Description	
	1	Tendernotice_1.pdf	Notice Invit	ng Tender	144.10
Nork Item					Dearmont
	S.No	Document Type	Document Name	Description	Document Size (in KB)
Work Item Documents		Document Type	Document Name BOQ_785052.xls	Description Financial Bid	

Bid Openers List					
S.No	Bid Opener Login Id	Bid Opener Name	Certificate Name		
1.	abhardwaj@iimraipur.ac.in	Ashwani Bhardwaj	Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj		
2.	fa_cao@iimraipur.ac.in	Hemanta Kumar Detbata	HEMANTA KUMAR DEBATA		
3.	cao@iimraipur.ac.in	Harinder Tripathi	Harindra Tripathi		

GeMARPTS Details	
GeMARPTS ID	JZIZN8X6REEN
Description	Providing service for the Operation and Maintenance of 33/11 KV Transformer, Panels, DG Set Substation, STP, WTP, AHUS SCADA and Internal and External Street Lighting and Electrical Installations at Indian Institute of Management Raipur.
Report Initiated On	24-Mar-2023
Valid Until	23-Apr-2023

Tender Properties			
Auto Tendering Process allowed	No	Show Technical bid status	Yes
Show Finance bid status	Yes	Show Bids Details	Yes
BoQ Comparative Chart model	Normal	BoQ Compartive chart decimal places	2

Rank Type	BoQ Comparative Chart nent Form Based BoQ No Rank Type						
eProc	Procurement						
Tender Inviting Authority							
Name	Chef Administrative Officer						
Address	Indian Institute of Management Raipur, C.G. Pin 493661						
Tender Creator	<u>Details</u>						
Created By	Ashwani Bhardwaj						
Designation	Store and Purchase Officer						
Created Date	24-Mar-2023 12:27 PM						